
Joseph Firth Youth Center
2023 Holiday/Closure Schedule

Date Day of the Week Name
Open for normally

scheduled
programs

Open for modified
programs* Building Closure

January 1 Sunday New Year's Day X

January 2 Monday New Year's Day (observed) X

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day X

February 20 Monday Presidents' Day X

May 29 Monday Memorial Day** X**

June 19 Monday Juneteenth X

July 4 Tuesday Independence Day X

September 4 Monday Labor Day** X**

October 9 Monday Columbus Day X

November 9 Thursday NJ Teacher Convention X

November 10 Friday Veterans Day (observed) X

November 11 Saturday Veterans Day X

November 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day X

November 24 Friday Black Friday X

December 24 Sunday Christmas Eve X

December 25 Monday Christmas Day X

December 31 Saturday New Year's Eve X

Schedule is subject to change. 

*Modified program schedules will be advertised in advance. Since schools are typically closed on these holidays, the FYC regularly opens
earlier to accomodate different age groups of drop-in. For more information, please contact the Office.
**The FYC closes 1-week every year for building improvements, which typically falls around Memorial Day or Labor Day.
***Should any staff celebrate additional holidays or religious days, request for time-off will be accomodated. 


